Omnibus Poll
You

May 30 - 31, 2013

1. Opinion on GM foods
Which of the following best reflects your view on genetically modified (GM) food?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered

It is potentially

dangerous and

should not be

allowed in food

products 40% 34% 46% 35% 37% 44% 41% 39% 42% 39% 41% 29%
As long as it has

been approved by

the proper

authorities, such

as the FDA, it

should be allowed

in food products 25% 36% 15% 30% 26% 24% 20% 26% 23% 28% 25% 29%
Neither 11% 11% 10% 10% 12% 10% 11% 13% 10% 10% 10% 16%
Not sure 24% 19% 29% 24% 25% 22% 27% 23% 26% 23% 24% 27%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (1,000) (464) (536) (196) (284) (361) (158) (328) (438) (239) (898) (102)




Omnibus Poll
May 30 - 31, 2013 You

Race Education

Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Post grad

It is potentially

dangerous and

should not be

allowed in food

products 40% 41% 35% 37% 30% 43% 41% 38% 36%
As long as it has

been approved by

the proper

authorities, such

as the FDA, it

should be allowed

in food products 25% 25% 31% 20% 20% 18% 27% 36% 34%
Neither 11% 10% 10% 13% 13% 12% 11% 7% 10%
Not sure 24% 23% 23% 29% 37% 27% 22% 20% 20%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (1,000) (802) (101) (97) (50) (344) (356) (173) (77)




